
 

 

DATES  FOR  YOUR  DIARY  - JUNE  2022  

MEETINGS AND EVENTS  

(FPGDatesfromCoronavirusJun22) 

Events organised  by Faringdon Peace Group  as well as by other groups.  For further information please 

contact Jennie -01367 710308 or Karen 01367 241707 or Dave 01367 240808  

 
Wed 1 Jun Monthly Meeting. Our first in-person meeting since covid -19 ! 
  Symon Hill from PPU (Peace Pledge Union) will be our speaker 7.30pm 

 At  Friends’ Meeting House SN7 8AQ.  
  ‘Everyday Militarism – on our streets and in our schools’. 
 
Wed. 8 Jun Morning Star Readers and Supporters Group. ‘China: Friend or Foe’ . 

 Zoom meeting.  Speakers Jenny Clegg, Kevan Nelson and Fiona Edwards. 
Chair: Roger McKenzie Gen Sec of ‘Liberation’. 7.0pm 

 Register in advance: https://mstar.link/china 
 
Wed 8 Jun also Oxon Peace Campaign  meet 12.0 noon.  Lechlade Garden Centre to discuss  

demo on Thurs 14 July re. Fairford Tattoo. 
 
Sat 11 Jun ‘Talks not Bombs’  Treaty on the Prohibition of Nuclear Weapons (TPNW). 
  ‘Get Britain to the nuclear ban conference. Vienna, 21/23 June.’ 
  CND Day of Action. Get people to sign the petition. 
 
Mon 13 Jun No Knighthood for Tony Blair. Meet  Q. Victoria statue, Castle Hill  

Windsor SL4 1PD  for  Stop the War demo.1.0pm ‘Jail Blair! No Knighthood 
for War Criminals’. 

 
Sat 25 Jun ‘Armed Forces Day’ – started by Tony Blair’s government(!)-see Wed 1 Jun. 
Sat 25 Jun also  International Day of No to NATO. 
 
Sat 2 Jul Our Grand Peace Picnic. 12.0midday to 4.0pm. Bring and Share lunch. 
  Teas for sale . Music. More details later. Venue 19 Coxwell St, Faringdon. 
 
Wed 6 Jul Monthly Meeting. Speaker: Roger McKenzie, Gen Sec of ‘Liberation’. 
  Subject TBA. 7.30pm Venue TBA.  
 
Thurs 14 Jul OPC to organise  demo at Lechlade to highlight the RIAT down the road  at 

USAF Fairford. Details later. 
 
Fri 15 Jul til Royal International Air Tattoo.  U.S.A.F. Fairford. 
   Sun  17th  
 
Sat 1 Oct Rally at USAF Croughton. ‘Keep Space for Peace’ week. 
 
On Monday 4 April there was a very interesting meeting on Zoom:Nuclear Power: not fit for purpose?  With 
Dr. Paul Dorfman, with slides. Now  available on CND’s website. One hour.  Highly recommended. 

https://mstar.link/china

